

## FRIENDS OF EUCLID CREEK (FOEC) DONATION FORM

Effective Dec. 1, 2020

Total amount of donation:	\$	
---------------------------	----	--

## Please provide the following Information

Name:		
Company:		
Contact Address:		
City:	Zip	
Contact Phone:		
Contact E-mail:		
	Date:/	
Park Native Plant Education Gabelow any <u>special requests</u> for	•	
Please direct my donation to	:	
Is	s this donation a Tribute Gift?	
	□ In memory of □ In honor of	
Name:		
Send acknowledgement to (emai	il or mail address):	

Make check payable to "Friends of Euclid Creek" and mail to:

Friends of Euclid Creek c/o Treasurer P.O. Box 21384 South Euclid, Ohio 44121-0384

Thank you for your membership and remember that your dues are tax-deductible!

## **Contact Information:**

Friends of Euclid Creek
PO Box 21384, South Euclid, Ohio 44121

**Email:** friendsofeuclidcreek@gmail.com **Website:** www.friendsofeuclidcreek.com

Facebook: "Euclid Creek Watershed Program"

## Event Schedule:

FOEC holds educational meetings, watershed hikes, participates in community events and watershed cleanups during the year. Request the latest "Save the Date" calendar at friendsofeuclidcreek@gmail. Sign up for our email updates on the website or at friendsofeuclidcreek@gmail.com.